
SNo Roll No Name Gender Community PH Date of Birth Qualification Experience Interview Total
Marks Turn BV/CV

1 13AP1633614 NAGARAJA NAICK B M ST 05-06-1984 5 0 4 9 ST BV

2 GT DF BV

3 ST BV

4 ST BV

5 ST W BV

6 13AP1639600 RAVICHANDRAN C M OC 14-11-1965 9 15 9 33 GT CV

7 13AP1615546 SASIKUMAR D M BC 10-07-1975 9 14 10 33 GT CV

8 13AP1638510 PRIYA L F OC 28-02-1976 9 15 9 33 GT W CV

9 13AP1639300 KARTHIKEYAN S M BC 10-07-1976 9 15 9 33 GT CV

10 13AP1612634 BALAMURUGAN A M BC 09-03-1977 9 14 10 33 GT CV

11 13AP1614649 PRABAHAR S M BC 19-07-1980 9 14 10 33 GT CV

12 13AP1642609 PANNEERSELVAM K M BC 03-06-1963 9 15 8 32 GT CV

13 13AP1634630 VENKATARAJU C M BC 30-03-1968 9 14 9 32 GT CV

14 13AP1600014 ASBALTER J M BC 28-05-1968 9 15 8 32 GT CV

15 13AP1615207 ANURADHA P F OC 31-05-1971 9 14 9 32 GT W CV

16 13AP1630678 ANAND G M BC 21-05-1972 9 15 8 32 GT CV

17 13AP1612976 SENTHILKUMAR K M BC 07-06-1972 9 14 9 32 GT CV

18 13AP1633367 VADAMALAR R F BC 06-06-1974 9 14 9 32 GT W CV

19 13AP1626566 RAVINDRAN B M MBC/DNC 04-11-1974 9 14 9 32 GT CV

20 13AP1613011 SENTHILNATHAN V M BC 20-01-1975 9 14 9 32 GT CV

21 13AP1615153 MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM N M BC 15-05-1975 9 14 9 32 GT CV

22 13AP1636895 SENTHIL KUMAR K M MBC/DNC 30-07-1975 9 14 9 32 GT CV

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE
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23 13AP1616894 JAGDISH P M BC 20-12-1975 9 14 9 32 GT CV

24 13AP1623378 KOLANGI KANNAN S M MBC/DNC 24-12-1975 9 14 9 32 GT CV

25 13AP1618741 KRISHNAMURTHI P M BC 15-06-1976 9 14 9 32 GT CV

26 13AP1631535 ANANDAN P M MBC/DNC 23-06-1976 9 14 9 32 GT T* CV

27 13AP1634628 MAHALAKSHMI S F BC 04-06-1977 9 15 8 32 GT W CV

28 13AP1639574 BRIGHT A F BC 04-08-1978 9 14 9 32 GT W CV

29 13AP1612755 BALAN R M MBC/DNC 14-10-1979 9 14 9 32 GT T* CV

30 13AP1617519 VELUSAMY V M BC 19-05-1980 9 14 9 32 GT T* CV

31 13AP1614169 SRIKANTH S M OC 22-03-1981 9 14 9 32 GT T* CV

32 13AP1639114 DHARMA SWAMINATHAN F OC 15-03-1965 6 15 10 31 GT W CV

33 13AP1606888 ELIZABETH PREMALATHA S F BC 22-05-1967 9 12 10 31 GT W CV

34 13AP1621010 LALITHA S F BC 25-06-1976 9 12 10 31 GT W CV

35 13AP1615548 UVARANI R F BC 10-12-1977 9 13 9 31 GT W T* CV

36 13AP1631060 HELEN RUTH JOICE G F BC 29-11-1978 9 13 9 31 GT W T* CV

37 GT DF CV

38 13AP1630510 CHRISTY FERDINAND A M BC 02-04-1970 9 14 8 31 BC CV

39 13AP1629056 BALAJI G M BC 05-07-1970 9 14 8 31 BC CV

40 13AP1614119 ARUL MUGILAN S M BC 03-07-1972 9 15 7 31 BC CV

41 13AP1631613 GOPINATH S M BC 30-04-1974 9 14 8 31 BC CV

42 13AP1633188 ARAVINDAN P G M BC 13-03-1975 9 12 10 31 BC CV

43 13AP1637589 MUTHU S M BC 18-06-1975 9 14 8 31 BC CV

44 13AP1617640 ASHOKKUMAR R M BC 30-07-1975 9 14 8 31 BC CV

45 13AP1613565 KINGSON SOLOMON JEEVARAJ A M BC 10-04-1979 9 14 8 31 BC CV

46 13AP1628068 MANIMEHAN I M BC 04-03-1981 9 14 8 31 BC CV

47 13AP1623280 RAJKUMAR P M BC 25-07-1981 9 12 10 31 BC CV

48 13AP1609001 SRINIVASAN T P M BC 02-06-1964 9 14 7 30 BC CV

NOT AVAILABLE
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49 13AP1627924 PARAMASIVAM P M BC 10-05-1967 9 14 7 30 BC CV

50 13AP1600197 DEVA JAYANTHI D F BC 07-07-1968 9 12 9 30 BC W CV

51 13AP1603687 NALLAMUTHU D M BC 17-03-1969 9 15 6 30 BC CV

52 13AP1636973 DEVASHANKAR S M BC 27-12-1969 9 14 7 30 BC CV

53 13AP1600256 JAYA ARUN T K M BC 19-07-1972 9 15 6 30 BC CV

54 13AP1608609 VIJAYAKUMAR K M BC 31-07-1972 9 14 7 30 BC CV

55 13AP1600797 SAKTHI SUDAR SARAVANAN R M BC 03-05-1975 9 14 7 30 BC T* CV

56 13AP1642513 SELVANAYAGAM S M BC 12-05-1977 9 12 9 30 BC T* CV

57 13AP1625508 MULLAINATHAN S M BC 17-05-1977 9 14 7 30 BC T* CV

58 13AP1622033 BARANIRAJ T M BC 20-06-1977 9 14 7 30 BC T* CV

59 13AP1623426 KAVITHA P F BC 19-07-1977 9 13 8 30 BC W CV

60 13AP1600218 LIBIJA J V F BC 17-02-1979 9 14 7 30 BC W CV

61 13AP1609069 MERCILINE LEONORA J F BC 14-04-1979 9 14 7 30 BC W CV

62 13AP1624115 RUBY NIRMALA L F BC 02-05-1979 9 14 7 30 BC W CV

63 13AP1618518 SANKARI P F BC 25-07-1968 6 15 8 29 BC W CV

64 13AP1634716 MALATHY V F BC 19-01-1971 9 14 6 29 BC W T* CV

65 13AP1623030 BEULAH MARY A F BC 26-05-1976 9 14 6 29 BC W T* CV

66 13AP1643527 ALI FATIMA A F BCM 20-07-1970 9 12 8 29 BCM CV

67 13AP1640207 BEGAM ELAVARASI S F BCM 27-05-1983 9 6 9 24 BCM T* CV

68 13AP1636561 SHARMILA BEGUM A F BCM 05-04-1986 6 8 9 23 BCM W CV

69 13AP1606819 DHANA SANKAR M M MBC/DNC 31-05-1967 9 14 8 31 MBC CV

70 13AP1639421 MARIAPPAN L M MBC/DNC 26-03-1966 9 14 7 30 MBC CV

71 13AP1633187 RAJASEKARAN L M MBC/DNC 07-06-1976 9 14 7 30 MBC CV

72 13AP1630516 RAMESH K M MBC/DNC 24-06-1977 9 14 7 30 MBC CV

73 13AP1637480 RAMKUMAAR G R M MBC/DNC 26-10-1977 9 14 7 30 MBC CV

74 13AP1638594 KARL CHINNU M M MBC/DNC 14-04-1973 9 14 6 29 MBC CV
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75 13AP1606653 SIVASUBRAMANIAN M M MBC/DNC 05-03-1975 9 14 6 29 MBC CV

76 13AP1637350 LOGANAYAKI M F MBC/DNC 15-05-1980 9 14 6 29 MBC W CV

77 13AP1623039 KRISHNAN A M MBC/DNC 10-06-1981 9 12 8 29 MBC CV

78 13AP1623782 UMAPATHY G M MBC/DNC 10-02-1966 6 15 7 28 MBC CV

79 13AP1637078 NITHIYANANTHAM S M MBC/DNC 12-01-1977 9 13 5 27 MBC CV

80 13AP1613698 KATHIRVEL D M MBC/DNC 18-09-1977 9 10 8 27 MBC CV

81 13AP1606513 BALACHANDRAKUMAR K M MBC/DNC 04-02-1978 9 12 6 27 MBC CV

82 13AP1617655 GOBI R M MBC/DNC 12-06-1979 9 13 5 27 MBC CV

83 13AP1616027 SHANKAR G M MBC/DNC 09-03-1980 9 10 8 27 MBC T* CV

84 13AP1638184 THANGAPANDIAN S M MBC/DNC 11-05-1980 9 10 7 26 MBC T* CV

85 13AP1614682 VARADHALAKSHMI M F MBC/DNC 15-08-1979 9 7 9 25 MBC W CV

86 13AP1639484 JAIN JOHN F MBC/DNC 27-05-1979 9 6 9 24 MBC W CV

87 13AP1616071 JAYAMANI N F MBC/DNC 23-05-1978 9 3 9 21 MBC W CV

88 13AP1620448 RENUKA R F MBC/DNC P 12-06-1981 6 10 5 21 MBC W T* CV

89 13AP1639365 CHANDRAKALA D F MBC/DNC 12-05-1979 9 3 8 20 MBC W T* CV

90 13AP1618661 DEVIPRIYA B F MBC/DNC 05-04-1983 9 2 7 18 MBC W T* CV

91 13AP1633667 MURUGESWARI A F SC 24-05-1982 9 6 9 24 SC CV

92 13AP1631553 GOKULAKUMAR B M SC 31-05-1981 9 4 8 21 SC CV

93 13AP1630543 THILAGAVATHI T F SC 13-06-1983 9 6 6 21 SC CV

94 13AP1629497 RENUKA S F SC 15-01-1985 9 2 9 20 SC W CV

95 13AP1613242 MARUTHA SENTHIL S M SC 29-09-1977 9 0 10 19 SC CV

96 13AP1630539 JAYAKUMARI T F SC 16-07-1978 9 1 9 19 SC W CV

97 13AP1616448 AKILA N F SC 31-05-1984 9 2 8 19 SC W CV

98 13AP1608842 INDRA DEVI P F SC 01-11-1984 9 2 8 19 SC W CV

99 13AP1616091 VALLALPERUMAN K M SC 12-03-1985 9 2 8 19 SC CV

100 13AP1629560 GNANAVEL M M SC 14-05-1981 9 0 9 18 SC CV
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101 13AP1629019 UTHRAKUMAR R M SC 22-05-1981 9 3 6 18 SC CV

102 13AP1607582 MANIMARAN K M SC 09-12-1982 9 4 5 18 SC CV

103 13AP1612015 VENKATESHWARI S F SC 24-04-1983 9 0 9 18 SC W T* CV

104 13AP1643714 KUMARA VADIVEL M M SC 29-06-1983 9 1 8 18 SC CV

105 13AP1618815 VIJAYAKUMAR M M SC 05-07-1976 9 3 5 17 SC T* CV

106 13AP1629209 VIJAYAN D M SC 20-03-1980 9 1 7 17 SC T* CV

107 13AP1617568 PRAKASAM A M SCA 06-04-1980 9 10 7 26 SCA CV

108 13AP1609425 PANDIARAMAN M M SCA 05-12-1981 9 0 9 18 SCA CV

109 13AP1604596 USHA K F SCA 12-04-1986 6 2 9 17 SCA W CV

110 ST W CV

* denotes Non - Availablity of eligible Tamil Medium  Candidate general candidate is selected against Tamil Medium Turn
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